
Ee ~-eee
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
‘Sportsman’
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 After Dinner Music
7.30 Gardening Talk
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Symphonic programme:
Concerto No. 1 in G Minor
(Bruch), Yehudi Menuhin and
London Symphony Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Personalities on Parade:
Dorothy Lamour, ‘It Had To BeYou" (Kahn), "There’s Danger
in Your Eyes, Cherie" (Meskill),
"Palms of Paradise" (Hollan-
der), "Your kiss" (Newman)9.40 Tunes of the Day
9.49 ‘Motive for (BBC
Thriller)
40. 0 Close down

Friday. August 17EAD wn nk
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
710. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session

3. 0 For Ever Young4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merry-
makers
6.15 London News
6.30 The Recollections of Geof-
frey Hamlyn7.18 Album of Life

|
7.30 Here Are the Facts745 Musical Quiz8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man 1 Might Have
Married
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-
dith)a 0 London News
£LD we mn
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’ssession
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World
6.15 London News

6.30 Footsteps of Fate
7.15 Album of Life
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 Musical Quiz
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man I Might Have
Married
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion8.45 One Man’s Family
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. © Your Lucky Request ses-sion
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,845 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. VU
9. 0
Breakfast Club

> Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever --3.30 Celebrity Interlude
4. 0 Woman’s World (Joan)4.45 Captain Danger
6. O Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)

6.15 London News
6.30 Curtain Call6.45 Junior Sports session7.15 Album of Life7.30 Here Are the Facts7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man #! Might HaveMarried
8.20 Songs of Love and Devotion

| 8.45 The Listeners’ Club
|

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
40. O The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack May
bury)
11. 0 London News

VA segAe
6. 0, 7,0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)1.0 Luncheon Melodies
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
— —

The Children’s session
Selected from the ‘Shelves:London News:
Pedlar’s Pack 4

Ailbum:of Life (first.broad
Here Are the Facts

. O Current Ceiling Prices
‘ * ‘The Man 1 Might Have
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Songs of Love and Devotion
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Drama of Medicine
The Telephone Sports Quiz

10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)
11. 0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices:
6. Op.m. Variety
6.15 London News °°
6.45 Fate Blows the7.0 Pig Production Talk
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man !f Might Have
Married "

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young 4
8.20. Songs of Love and Devotion
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down
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You'Il never know how black
and glossy a range can be
untilyou've triedpolishingit
withZEBO_ Cleantohandle
andeasytouse: Applywith
aclothor brush__rub a little
Aethenstand backandsmile:

ZEBO
LIQUIDSTOVE POLISH
Givesquickand
lasting results.ZEBO

Rooyh AlsoZEBRA PASTE
in Tins:

20.19
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An eager young Postman namedHyde
Said, 66Though tomy job Iam tied;
Myfeet never weary,Im-happyand cheeryMysolesandmyheels _they'reEnzideX9

Postmenwillputtheirstamp ofapproval on EnzideRubberSolesand Heels 4 They register more miles perpairandgivecomfortand protection from weather: Good for fine weather_essentialforwetweather EnzideSolesandHeels cushioneverystep;and
make thePostiesjob easier.
IN EVERY WALK OF LIFE

LZ Di
RUBBER SOLES AND HEELS

FOR MEN, WOMEN AND CHILDRENA Product of the LatexRubber Co.Ltd,,Christchurch:

is6 RAHOB
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No, not 4 new secret weaponl 1member of the RadioHobbies Club*
which offers all radio enthusiasts thege
outstanding membership benefits:
1. 12 free copiesof the Clubgmonthly
journal, "TheNZ:Radiogram which
containg circuits; instructional and cone
structional articleg;hintsandkinkg; etc:
2.Free copy of the 1945/46 Lamphouse
Annual (to be published in May)
Contents includecomplete listof short:wave and broadcast stations and best
fimestolisten ior them: ArticlegOn howtobuild radio sets: valve charts,Morge
code, aerials; amplifiers; etc:
3.Club activities include: competitions;
photographic record; technical ser
vice, DX Radio Adviser; Pen-friendg:
while technical library ig being
formed:
An attractive registration card and
badge is isgued to all members: Sub-
cription ig only 6]- a year; 80 dont
delayl FillinandsendthecouponNOW
AlI members of the club are called Rabobs
(coined from the first syllablesof "Radio"' and
"Hobbies'

NZ Radio HobbiesClub;u MannersSt,Wellington,Cal:
want to join yourClub,andenclose3
6/-postal noce for 8 year'$ subscription:
NAME
ADDRESS
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